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Victory Hot Holder
Kolpak Refrigerator
Freezer
Food Warming Equipment

180
50

0
185

Yogurt
Chicken
Chicken Alfredo
Burrito
Cheese Quesodillas
Salad
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Cheeseburger
Lettuce
Tomato
Chicken
Milk
Milk

Thawing
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

57
157
150
138
120
40
110
120
39
38
157
47
55
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1: PIC does not know the proper hot holding temperature, cold holding 
temperature, or danger zone temperatures. Proper hot holding temperature 
135°F and up. 
Proper cold holding temperature 41°F and below. 
Danger zone temperatures 42-134°F. 
19: Several foods reading out of the proper hot holding temperature of 135°F. 
Please service the hot holding equipment at the prep table. 
20: Lettuce at the cold holding table is reading above 41°F. 
Drink and milk coolers are not reaching the proper cold holding temperatures. 
Consider freezing metal pans to serve items that are under cold holding 
temperatures. 
21: Please ensure fruit and breakfast sandwiches prepped for the upcoming 
week have a date. 
33: Yogurt was reading out of temperature. Please ensure proper thawing 
methods are practiced. Ex. Place items under running water. 
36: Flies present throughout the kitchen and serving station areas. Please 
provide covers for foods that are attended. 
38: Please provide male employees with beards a beard guard while serving 
food. 
43: Ice machine scoop not properly stored .. ice scoop needs to be cover at all 
times
44: Please ensure staff are changing out of ripped gloves. Purchase larger 
gloves to prevent ripping. 
45: Cutting boards need to be replace due to severe stains and damage. Cutting 
grooves are visible. 
55: Please post permit receipt in lieu of the actual permit until it arrives.
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2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: Food is purchased from Cisco, FSE foods, and Prairie Farms. 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Cisco

Source Type: Food Source: FSE Foods

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:
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Follow-up scheduled in 10 days. 
Please contact Niani Williams at 901-483-7515 with any questions.

Additional Comments


